

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1456/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 28/10/2008 in CA No.1031/2001
& CA No.1032/2001 of the HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

RAJARAM Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MARUTHACHALAM Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH

SLP(Cr1.) NO.1458 of 2009
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 04/09/2009 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anil Agarwalla,Adv.
Mr. Jagdeep Anand,Adv.
Ms. Reshmee Ray,Adv.
Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dayan Krishnan,Adv.
Mr. Gautam Narayan,Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.
Mr. Kanishka Chaturvedi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List next week.

(A.S. BISHT) (NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER